
Community Council Members 2020-21 
 

Wilson, Crae   cwilson@morgansd.org 
Principal  
 
Blocker, Raelene  raeleneblocker@yahoo.com 

5754 Silver Mtn. Cove 
Mt. Green, UT 84050  
 

Brooks, Andrea   andrea_brooks77@q.com 
435 Imperial 
Morgan, UT 84050 
 

Ellis, Jim   docellis@gmail.com 
 432 Imperial Drive 
 Morgan, UT 84050 

 
Flitton, Cyndi   cflitton@morgansd.org 
 5965 N. Rollins Ranch Rd 
 Mt. Green, UT 84050 

 
Floyd, Jeremy   jfloyd@morgansd.org 

530 W. Young Street 
 Morgan, UT 84050 
 

Fuller, Brennen   bfuller@morgansd.org 
 315 Westland Dr. 
 Brigham City, UT 84302 

 
Lance, Jennifer   jasjenlance@yahoo.com       

6239 Hidden Hills Dr. 
Morgan, UT 84050 
 

Cheyla Mills    millchey@msn.com  
5825 N. Silver Leaf Dr. 
 Mt. Green UT 84050  

 
Romero, Gwen   gromero@gmail.com 
  PO Box 213 

Morgan, UT 84050 
 

Shalece Sanders  6sandersmonkeys@gmail.com 
5825 Silver Leaf Drive 
Mt. Green UT 84050  

 
Windley, Diana   dwindley@gwcu.org 

4053 Lilac Ln. 
Mt. Green, UT 84040  

 
Cheyla Mills    millchey@msn.com  

5825 N. Silver Leaf Dr. 
 Mt. Green UT 84050  
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